
To: Rita 
From: 
Sent Thur 1/18/2018 10:34:19 AM 
Subject: Re: Sky Clouds Update 

... and please! If you feel it needs a little More time to make it perfect we would rather you do 
so! Not to rush. I just must keep checking on it and give updates. Thanks. 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Jan 17, 2018, at 10:35 PM, Rita .a wrote: 

H 

Everything is fine. 
Will send you the photo of the Sky Clouds, soon. 

you have my admiration in that you are an, assistant to Jeffrey Epstein. 
He must rely on you, and your judgement greatly. 

Thank you! 

Best regards, 
Rita 

Paintings To Go, Inc. 
405 RXR Plaza 
Uniondale, NY 11556 
Fine Art, Old Masters and Contemporary Art 
Hand Painted Canvas Reproductions 

Our commitment to providing the finest 
paintings and services to our customers 
continues in the paintingstogo.com 
tradition in fine art. 

--Original Messa 
From: 
To: Rita Paintings To G 
Sent: Wed, Jan 17, 2018 8:44 pm 
Subject: Re: Sky Clouds Update 

Hello Rita...Wanted to check in and see wher d with our painting! I believe we are right at 8 
weeks...would love a report! Thanks 
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On Dec 20, 2017, at 8:37 AM, Rita wrote: 

Good Morning 

As per email of Nov 16. 2017 8:43 pm. Timeline: 6-8 weeks for the commissioned oil painting 
completion. 

The painting is in process and being worked on. Will contact you as soon as the painting is ready 
to show. 

We are here for you, with future updates. 

Best regards, 
Rita Acuna 

Paintings To Go, Inc. 
405 RXR Plaza 
Uniondale, NY 11556 
Fine Art, Old Masters and Contemporary Art 
Hand Painted Canvas Reproductions 

Our commitment to providing the finest 
paintings and services to our customers 
continues in the paintmost000.com 
tradition in fine art 

htt 1/www. aintin st o.com 

From: 
To: Rita 
Sent: Thu, Nov 16, 2017 8:43 pm 
Subject: Re: Price Quote 

Hello Rita! We would like to proceed with this painting..Please provide me the next steps 
to take...thank you! Lesley 

On Nov 16, 2017, at 5:19 PM. Rita 
wrote: 

Hi 

Price quote and timeline for a 4'w x 6'h oil on linen canvas, 
hand painted of clouds photo suppked. 

Price Quote: $650.00 plus Shipping $75.00 
Total Price: $725.00 Timeline: 6-8 weeks 

We accept a credit card payments via PayPal. 

Thank you for the opportunity. 

Best regards, 
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Rita Acuna. 

----Original Message--
From:
To: Rita Paintings To Go 
Sent: Wed, Dec 20, 2017 7:49 am 
Subject: Re: Sky Clouds Large Photo Question 

Good morning Rita. Wanted to check in with you and see how the oil painting is coming along. 
It has been 4 weeks since we commissioned the painting....Could you give me 
an update for me to pass along to my boss? 

Thank you. 

On Nov 20. 2017, at 11:55 AM, Rita wrote: 

H 

OK!!! Will leave them all in. 

Received $725.00 USD Payment PayPal 
Customer: 
Jeffre E stein 

United States 

Will keep in touch. Have a wonderful Thanksgiving. 

Best, 
Rita Acuna 

 Original Message 
From: 
To: Rita Paintings To Go 
Sent: Mon, Nov 20, 2017 11:35 am 
Subject: Re: Sky Clouds Large Photo Question 

Hi Rita... we would like to leave them all in!!! Thank you so much for asking... 

On Nov 20, 2017, at 10:20 AM, Rita 
te: 

Hi Lesley, 

Noticed large butterfly shape top right of picture as well. Suggest we take both of 
them out of the oil painting. 

Let me know how to proceed. 

Best, 
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Rita Acuna 

--Original Message—
From: Rita 
To: 
Sent: Mon, Nov 20, 2017 10:10 am 
Subject: Sky Clouds Large Photo Question 

Good Morning 

Top left of photograph, 3 odd shapes, looks like butterfly wings? 
Perhaps a reflection? Would you like that to remain in the painting or taken out? 

Best, 
Rita Acuna 

Paintings To Go, Int. 
405 RXR Plaza 
Uniondale, NY 11556 
Fine Art, Old Masters and Contemporary Art 
Hand Painted Canvas Reproductions 

Our commitment to providing the finest 
paintings and services to our customers 
continues in the paintmost000.com 
tradition in fine art. 

httpl/www pamtingstogo.com 
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